

## Tribona AB (publ): Change in number of shares and votes in Tribona

The new share issue recently carried out by Tribona has resulted in an increase of the number of shares and votes in the company during June 2014 by 9,731,410 shares and votes. As of 30 June 2014, there are in total 48,657,051 shares and votes in the company.

Lund, Sweden 30 June 2014

Tribona AB (publ)

## For further information:

Per Johansson, CEO: +46 708 17 13 63, e-mail: per.johansson@tribona.se

The information in this press release comprises such information as Tribona AB (publ) is required to publish in accordance with the Securities Market Act or the Financial Instruments Trading Act. The information was made available for publication on 30 June 2014, 8:30 CET.

## **About Tribona**

Tribona is Sweden's largest listed pure-play logistic property company. The property portfolio consists of modern and strategically located logistic properties, 21 in Sweden and one in Denmark, with a total lettable area of about 711 000 square meters. For more information, visit www.tribona.se.